
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5. Student support and progression 

 
5.1 Student Support 

 

5.1.1 Average percentage of students benefited by 

scholarships /free ships / fee-waivers by 

Government / non-governmental agencies / Institution 

during the last five years 
 



 

Consolidated document in favour 

of free-ships and number of 

beneficiaries duly attested by 

Head of institution 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



L 

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
MEDICAL EDUCATION TRUST- (A.M.C.MET) 

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE 

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT 
Scheme name 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 Mukhyamantri Yuva Swavlamban Yojna, 

Gujarat State+ BCK-79 Food Bill Assistance 
For Medical,Engineering 

119 105 114 Students(SEBC)+BCK-325 Educational 
assistance for NTDNTstudents studying in 
self financed college (NTDNT) 
Hon. Chief Minister Scholarship Y ojana, 0 3 1 Gujarat State 
(BCk-6.1) Post Matric Scholarship for SC 
students (Government of India 33 30 27 Scheme )(Freeship Card Student Only) 

(BCK-10) Food bill Assistance to SC 
11 11 6 Students (Hostel students only) , 

(BCk-6.1) Post Matric Scholarship for SC 0 0 1 students (Government of India Scheme) 
(BCK-S) Post Matric Scholarship for SC girls 
student only (Having annual family income ·2 1 0 
more than 6 Lac )(State Government 
BCK-78 Post S.S.C Scholarship For 0 2 I Girls(SEBC) 
BCK-79 Food Bill Assistance For 2 0 0 Medical~ngineering Students(SEBC) 
BCK-81A Post Matric Scholarship of 0 2 1 Government of India for the OBC students 
Post-Matric Scholarship for girls (Having 
annual family income more than 2.50 10 10 8 
Lac )(Freeship Card / Medical Loan Student 
PM-Y ASASVI Post -Metric scholarship for 1 0 0 OBS, EBC and ONT students 
BCK-79 Food Bill Assistance For 2 0 0 Medical,Engineering Students(SEBC) 
BCK-325 Educational assistance for 
NTDNTstudents studying in self financed 1 0 0 
college (NTDNT) 

BHALAKIA MILL COMPOUND, KHOKHRA, AHMEDABAD - 380 008 
PHONE:- 079- 22932501, 22934301, 22932501 FAX:- 079- 22935078 
Email:- deanamcdental@gmail.com,deandental@ahmedabadcity .gov. in 

143 

0 

15 

4 

2 

1 

1 

I 

I 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Web Site:- www.amcdentalcollege.edu.ll\ www.ahmedabadcity.gov.in, www.amcmet.org 

2018-19 

141 

0 

12 

5 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

0 .. 

0 

0 



> 

I 

' 

UmbreUa Scheme for Education of ST 
Students Post-Matric Scholarship 

UmbreUa Scheme for Education of ST 
Students Post-Matric Scholarship(Freeship 
Card I Medical Loan Student Only) 

VKY-157 Food Bill Assistance in College 
Attached Hostels 

VKY 156 Post Mattie Scholarship for ST 
Girls Students having annual family income 
more than 2.50 Lakh 

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
MEDICAL EDUCATION TRUST - (A.M.C.MET) 

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE 

2 0 ' 1 1 3 

16 16 12 7 ' 
11 11 7 4 2 

0 1 5 5 7 

. .. -· 

V 
DEAN 

AMC Dental College 
- Dean, 

A.M.C. Dental College 

BHALAKIA MILL COMPOUND, KHOKHRA, AHMEDABAD - 380 008 
PHONE:- 079 - 22932501, 22934301, 22932501 FAX:- 079- 22935078 
Email:- deanamcdental@gmail.com,deandental@ahmedabadcity .gov. in 

Web Site:- www.amcdentalcollege.edu.~ www.alunedabadcity.gov.in, www.amcmet.org 


		2024-02-02T17:42:19+0530
	DR DOLLY PANKAJ PATEL




