











AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

Khokhra, Ahmedabad 380008

Affiliated to Gujarat University

SELF STUDY REPORT (CYCLE 1) 2022-2023

CRITERIA: 5. Student support and progression

KEY INDICATOR: 5.1 Student Support

METRIC: 5.1.1 Average percentage of students benefited by

scholarships /free ships / fee-waivers by

Government / non-governmental agencies / Institution

during the last five years

Consolidated document in favour of free-ships and number of beneficiaries duly attested by Head of institution



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION MEDICAL EDUCATION TRUST - (A.M.C.MET)

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

CONSOLID	ATED STA	TEMENT			
Scheme name	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Mukhyamantri Yuva Swavlamban Yojna, Gujarat State + BCK-79 Food Bill Assistance For Medical, Engineering Students (SEBC)+BCK-325 Educational assistance for NTDNT students studying in self financed college (NTDNT)	119	105	114	143	141
Hon. Chief Minister Scholarship Yojana, Gujarat State	0	3	1	0	0
(BCk-6.1) Post Matric Scholarship for SC students (Government of India Scheme)(Freeship Card Student Only)	33	30	27	15	12
(BCK-10) Food bill Assistance to SC Students (Hostel students only)	11	. 11 ,	6	4	5
(BCk-6.1) Post Matric Scholarship for SC students (Government of India Scheme)	0	0	1	2	2
(BCK-5) Post Matric Scholarship for SC girls student only (Having annual family income more than 6 Lac)(State Government	2	1	0	1	2
BCK-78 Post S.S.C Scholarship For Girls(SEBC)	0	2	1.	1	. 1
BCK-79 Food Bill Assistance For Medical, Engineering Students (SEBC)	2	0	0	1	1
BCK-81A Post Matric Scholarship of Government of India for the OBC students	0	2	1	1	2
Post-Matric Scholarship for girls (Having annual family income more than 2.50 Lac)(Freeship Card / Medical Loan Student	10	10	8	5	2
PM-YASASVI Post -Metric scholarship for OBS, EBC and DNT students	1	0	0	0	. 0
BCK-79 Food Bill Assistance For Medical, Engineering Students (SEBC)	2	0	0	0	0
BCK-325 Educational assistance for NTDNTstudents studying in self financed college (NTDNT)	1	0	0	0	0



AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION MEDICAL EDUCATION TRUST - (A.M.C.MET)

AMC DENTAL COLLEGE

Umbrella Scheme for Education of ST Students Post-Matric Scholarship	2	0	1	1	3
Umbrella Scheme for Education of ST Students Post-Matric Scholarship(Freeship Card / Medical Loan Student Only)	16	16	12	7	5
VKY-157 Food Bill Assistance in College Attached Hostels	11	11	7	4	2
VKY 156 Post Matric Scholarship for ST Girls Students having annual family income more than 2.50 Lakh	0	1	5	5	7

DEAN
AMC Dental College

Dean,

A.M.C. Dental College